
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Date Recorded= 2010/06; Name= NATIONAL
RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SERVICES INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201006090001
82590

06/09/2010
01:53:57

NATIONAL
RESIDENTIAL
NOMINEE
SERVICES INC

Grantee DEEDS ROBINSON
SCOTT

22 30 Lot#:12
Book:22 Pg:30
Sub:CRESTMO
NT
RESURVEY

201006090001
82610

06/09/2010
01:53:59

NATIONAL
RESIDENTIAL
NOMINEE
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS VERNON
JEFFREY D

32 44 Lot#:903
Book:32 Pg:44
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
9TH SECTOR

201006170001
92890

06/17/2010
12:32:03

NATIONAL
RESIDENTIAL
NOMINEE
SERVICES INC

Grantee DEEDS ADAMS
ANDREW K

27 72 Lot#:6-05 Blk:6
Book:27 Pg:72
Sub:MT
LAUREL
PHASE IA
FINAL PLAT


