Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Date Recorded= 2010/06; Name= NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201006090001 82590	06/09/2010 01:53:57	NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SERVICES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	ROBINSON SCOTT			22	30		Lot#:12 Book:22 Pg:30 Sub:CRESTMO NT RESURVEY
201006090001 82610	06/09/2010 01:53:59	NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	VERNON JEFFREY D			32	44		Lot#:903 Book:32 Pg:44 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 9TH SECTOR
201006170001 92890	06/17/2010 12:32:03	NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SERVICES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	ADAMS ANDREW K			27	72		Lot#:6-05 Blk:6 Book:27 Pg:72 Sub:MT LAUREL PHASE IA FINAL PLAT